0412536
3723452
9503938
3400168
1777477
1773132
9912858
0618054
8202678
2112790
8005101
7907368
7909905
9205988
3723643
8101070

1850674
1852137
8101990
1217020
0921752
9003831
3716086
0760082
8705386
4600151
4413575
4414785
1211942
8304859
9301121
4600210
4421405
9501924
8706025
8301943
0512126
2504609
1777900
0617277
0758121
0415939
3401440
9800193
8400385
0512068
0610345
9502531
9103829

2120243
9502613
0113225
1934328
1621448
1623890
8900221
8505839
9300267
2113584
0813512
1623805

FONTELLO M CHAEL A
VENDEL CHRI S
HOFFMAN JAMES C
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
TSEMENTZI S CHRI STO
G BBS NI CKOLAS
DEAL BRANDON A
SNYDER BEN A

BONAI UTO FRANK

W RTH EVAN

GRS DAN P

SHAW PAUL

BEECRAFT LLOYD C
NEI LSON JR DONALD
WALLIS WLLIAM L
OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

REBUCK MATTHEW J
VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
BARRANCO VI NCENT
HUGHES R NI CK
WOMVER URBAN R

M RANDA KEI TH C
BREI GHNER BETHANY
LANDON CHAD W

DI PRETE LOUI S
ETCHEN JCEL F

FI TCH STEVEN R
FENTON JEFFREY
MCMASTERS DAVI D J
SM TH GREGORY W
FEDERI CI JOHN N
HOSTETTER SHELDON
M LLER STEVEN D
FLI NT JAMES H
UNRUH RI CHARD L
WOMVER HEI DI S
DULIN DAVID C
SCHAFFER CLARE L
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
W TTER JR ROBERT W
EUSCHER JENNA M
VWRI GHT PHI LLI P
HUNTER E ALLAN
JARVI S ROBERT J
PARSON RANDY
DOORLY BRENDAN P
HCSBACH TODD J
VRI GHT GEORGE B

Bl RCH BRENDAN H
JOHNSTON JAMES T
RUGE ERI JOHN M
HOOD BRANDON T

WRI SLEY STEPHANI E
TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS
PATCHELL JOHN R
HERB ROGER L
BONERS SCOIT A
WLSON |1l RI CHARD
Rl VER MATTHEW J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J

2023 EASTERN ZONE
H GH OVER ALL

975
969
959
954
951
948
944
944
944
935
934
912
910
904
902
898

956
947
946
942
940
940
939
938
937
937
936
935
932
932
931
931
929
926
923
923
922
919
918
915
915
914
912
904
897
896
893
877
872

954
943
929
929
928
927
926
923
922
921
915
915

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

ZEZEEEEZZEZ” EREEREEREEREREREREZEREEREEREERERRER

VET
JGA.D

JG.D
VET
S. VT
VET
SUBV
S. VT
LDY2

JGA.D

VET
S. VT
LDY1

VET
VET
S. VT

VET
S. VT
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1
SUBV
LDY1

SUBV
LDY1
S. VT
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

JR
JR
LDY1
LDY1

VET

JR

M DDLETOWN
GLEN ROCK
MONTOURSVI LLE
KEENE

SM THVI LLE
RUWNEY
PETRCLI A

M DDLEBURG

RI CHMOND HI LL
FRI ENDSVI LLE
CALEDON A
CCOLLI NGAOCD
BRESLAU
AUDUBON
HORSEHEADS
AUDUBON

SHAMOKI N

W CONI SCO

M LFORD
STATEN | SLAND
STREET
SKANEATELES
COMVACK
ABBOTTSTOMN
GENOA
JOHNSTON

LI GONI ER
CANTON

CLAI RTON
CORTLAND

LI NCOLN
HARRI SVI LLE
LEBANON
BEDFCORD
BARKER
CHESTERTOVWN
SKANEATELES
ARNOLD
NEWIOVN

SEW CKLEY
VESTON

S WALES
HUDSON
QUAKERTOVWN
BROMWNS M LLS
SHI PPENSBURG
NAPLES
CANANDAI GUA
CARNEYS PO NT

SNOW HI LL
BELLE VERNON
CHEPACHET
ASHLAND
POTTSTOWN
SM THVI LLE
NEW CASTLE
HEGQ NS
TREVORTON
MOUNT CARMEL
Lower Burrell
TUNKHANNOCK



1418520
7904711
8105482
0214323
0922032
9104679
3801221
0410274
1111463
1415290
8702117
1939447
1850657
1858491
1313569
8902520
8502268
9911045
1626653
9903869
0611494
9304483
8903878
0516767
2072521
9404166
0211212
2212575
9301288
2306560
1510762
1777714
1310702
9913427
1010356
0411592

9903093
0212810
7909037
1621034
0513098
1850314
2071153
1510028
3709770
2116323
9106085
7801995
1211887
4431010
8903266
8702118
0924758
8302461
0113433
8603190
2506218
1510249
1110282

2215083
0514412
0922503
1410315
1770521
9003024

DUNKLE KENNETH E
HAMMOND CASSI E

PAI NTER RI CHARD H
SH RE JAMES M
PLUNKETT MARCY
WASCHI TZ M CHAEL
KRI CK RANDY L
HUNTER DEBRA K
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
TRUSS M CHAEL J
STONER JAMES W
LAFRANCE JAMES H
GUSTAFSON I'l | VER
PALM SANO JACKSON
BONSER CAI TLI NE R
ALDERSON DONALD P
HORENBURG THOVAS A
MANSCURA | SAAC
BONAI UTO LORENZO F
EUSCHER BRI AN S
GONYEAU DAVI D

SM TH SUE M
PALMER KEVIN G
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
SI PCS JOSEPH M

RI TTLER ROBERT B
CALDVELL JR JAMES
BONERS JOSEPH T
RAPOLI W LLI AM J
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
H PWELL CHRI S
NAYLCR DAVID A
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
WAALKES GARY L
BELL JEFF

OSWALD ROBERT M

GARCI A FELI PE
PRATT DEXTER L

Cl CHELLI DAVID L
FI SH DAVID M

G BSON CONNCR
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
BARRETT ROVAN A
LAMBERT ROBERT C
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
LEBLOND MARCEL
KERN CONNI E

M ZI KOWNBKI  JCOE

BI LLS DAVID B
OEHRLI NILES L
MARSHALL JASON B
HAFEZ HAN

PI TTERA CHERYLL A
FEEG DONALD A
HARRI SON BI LL

COX CHARLES M
DOORLY CRI ONA

ESHENBAUGH KEVI N C
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
BAKER RI CHARD
ROUSSEAU GUY

MALI SZEWBKI FRED

913
912
912
912
911
910
908
907
907
904
902
902
902
901
898
896
891
890
888
884
883
881
880
880
878
877
874
871
869
869
866
864
860
852
849
829

934
923
918
918
913
912
910
908
904
901
898
890
879
879
879
878
875
870
867
865
851
842
828

923
914
908
905
903
894

e e L e e e e L e L g L L L L L L L L L

[ssve oo s ivs velve vy atveliue Ao o Rlvs v ve vs R ve vy Rtve RN ve v )

O00000

LDY2
VET

LDY2
S. VT
VET
LDY1

VET

SUBV
JG.D
S.JR
LDY1
S. VT
VET

JGA.D
SUBV
SUBV
LDY2
S. VT

SUBV

S. VT
S.JR

SUBV

SUBV
VET
VET

SUBV

SUBV

SUBV

VET
SUBV
JR
VET
JR

SUBV
JR
VET

S. VT

LDY2

S. VT

S. VT

S. VT

SUBV

S. VT

LDY2

SUBV

S. VT

SUBV

LDY2

SUBV
SUBV
S. VT

S. VT

KNOX
SHARPSBURG
BADEN

M LFORD

MARI ANNA
MONTI CELLO
VERNERSVI LLE
QUAKERTOWN
CHALFONT
COLEBROOK
COGAN STATI ON
HARW NTON
POTTSTOM

UNI ON BRI DGE
LEHI GHTON
WARSAW
STATEN | SLAND
LI TTLE FALLS
Rl CHVOND HI LL
S WALES

NORTH TONAWANDA
LI NCOLN
WATERTOMN
AUBURN
CENTER VALLEY
WEST CHESTER
EDGEMONT

FI NLEYVI LLE
BERNE

VEST SUNBURY
TARENTUM
SLATERSVI LLE
STRATFORD
BEAR

MANLI US
GREENLAWN

M LTON

d en Rock

LEI CESTER
MONONGAHELA
HUDSON

FI TCHBURG
TEVWKSBURY
VALENCI A
WAPPI NGER FALLS
TONER CI TY
NORTHBOROUGH
VALLEYFI ELD
MERTZTOWN
WATTSBURG
WALWORTH
COGAN STATI ON
W NSTED

W LTON

FAI RFI ELD
WOVEL SDORF
SHADYSI DE
PORT ALLEGANY
NAPLES

VEEST SUNBURY
CHALFONT

HAZLETON
BLOOVBBURG

SAI NT JEAN DE DI EU
LOCKPORT

2928222822

22R24222225 3

NH
PA

PA
NH
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
FL

PA
PA
PA
PA

o8]



1415444
9702559
2069906
1938924
2070520
1100975
1211886
2206547
8603370
9102987
1519191
8600311
0811760
1114926
1930802
1210274
9905148
1610006

2213934
2073213
0510423
2302018
2115935
7908814
0760081
8502107
9600515
8603677
2112204
1211888
4439235
1010639
2071603
8007344
2113012
4418937
1939446
2073168
1010355
3506133
2728000

1858491
2115935
2212575

2120243
1934328
1623805
0513098
2071153
2213934
2116323
1938924
2073168

1777477

LI NEMAN RANDY D
BOTTEGAL LOQUIS D
SHULACK SR PATRI CK
KNEPPER REUBEN W
NATALE CONO
BURKERT JERRY L
KERN JUSTI N

LI GATO STEVEN T
MURPHY JR THOVAS E
SCHAAL KENNETH C
KI NG PAUL A
SCHAFFER DANI EL J
HESS JR RI CHARD L
FANTANARCSA JR NI C
ARNOLD MARK P

DI LORETO STEPHEN J
JOHNSTON ROBERT A
LAVELLE JAMES M

DEREMER NI CHOLAS J
BARRETT ANDREW T
VALVO ANTHONY C

W LSON NATHAN D
LUCI A CADEN
WALLACE RONALD K
PARSON CATHY
RUSSELL DAVID J
LUPI NACCI CGENO D
SHAFFER M CHELLE F
STANCAVAGE DAVID J
KERN JAN

SHAFFER RI CHARD W
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
LUKENS JIM W

DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
HEM NI TZ SHARON
HARRCLD JR WALTON
LAFRANCE ANDREA L
KI LLEEN SHEAMUS C
BELL DEBCRAH
HORGAN J P

FI' NI BUD

PALM SANO JACKSON
LUCI A CADEN
BOWNERS JOSEPH T

Bl RCH BRENDAN H
HOOD BRANDON T
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
G BSON CONNCR
BARRETT ROVAN A
DEREMER NI CHCLAS J
SCHOFFSTALL DAWSON
KNEPPER REUBEN W
KI LLEEN SHEAMJUS C

TSEMENTZI S CHRI STO

892
892
892
888
888
887
885
883
883
877
869
867
862
856
854
849
844
835

909
902
898
895
894
890
884
872
869
861
855
850
845
830
827
826
821
819
817
812
798
776
675

901
894
871

954
929
915
913
910
909
901
888
812

951

C VET FREDONI A
C AVONMORE
C SUBV HOWEL L
C JR MCCONNEL L SBURG
C SUBV ROCKY PO NT
C S. VT DOVER
C Pot t st own
C MAPLE SHADE
C S. VT W BERNE
C M LFORD
C S. VT GROVE C TY
C NEWTOAN
C MECHANI CSBURG
C SUBV ELVERSON
C LANGHORNE
C HARLEYSVI LLE
C SUBV CORAOPCLI S
C BLOOM NGDALE
D JR COGAN STATI ON
D TEVKSBURY
D VET ORCHARD PARK
D BENTELYVI LLE
D S.JR SALI SBURY
D S. VT CAMBRI DGE
D LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG
D S. VT FLORENCE
D S. VT STAMFORD
D LDY2 W NDBER
D SHAMOKI N
D VET MERTZTOWN
D S. VT W NDBER
D LDY2 BUDD LAKE
D BRENTWOOD
D LDY2 SHOHOLA
D LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE
D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE
D LDY1 HARW NTON
D JR PEVBERTON
D LDY2 MANLI US
D S. VT Pl SCATAVAY
D W LM NGTON
SUB JUNI OR
A S.JR UNI ON BRI DGE
D S.JR SALI| SBURY
A S.JR FI NLEYVI LLE
JUNI OR
A JR SNOW HI LL
A JR ASHLAND
A JR TUNKHANNCOCK
B JR HUDSON
B JR TEVKSBURY
D JR COGAN STATI ON
B JR TONER C TY
C JR MCCONNEL L SBURG
D JR PENMBERTON
JUNI OR GOLD
3A JG.D SM THVI LLE

258

PA
PA
NH

PA
PA
PA



1852137
2112790
1850657
1626653

9903093
9501924
8706025
2504609
1621034
0758121
0514412
0922503
3709770
9800193
9205988
1939447
8400385
0512068
0610345
2069906
2070520
9903869
0611494
2072521
9502531
0924758
2306560
8603190
1777714
1114926
1010356
9905148
1510249
0411592
4418937

3400168
9003831
4600151
4413575
8005101
9301121
8900221
8505839
7909037
8105482
1850314
7909905
3801221
1415290
8702117
9106085
0510423
1415444
8502268
0516767
1310702
9913427
1211888

VERTZ NI CHOLAS A
W RTH EVAN
GUSTAFSON |1 1 VER
BONAI UTO LORENZO F

GARCI A FELI PE

M LLER STEVEN D
FLI NT JAMES H
DULIN DAVID C

FI SH DAVID M
WTTER JR ROBERT W
MCCAFFERTY STEVEN
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
GROSSMAN DONALD SC
HUNTER E ALLAN

NEI LSON JR DONALD
LAFRANCE JAMES H
JARVI S ROBERT J
PARSON RANDY
DOORLY BRENDAN P
SHULACK SR PATRI CK
NATALE CONO
EUSCHER BRI AN S
GONYEAU DAVI D

SI POS JOSEPH M
HCSBACH TODD J
MARSHALL JASON B
ESHENBAUGH SCOTT A
FEEG DONALD A
NAYLOR DAVID A
FANTANAROCSA JR NI C
BELL JEFF

JOHNSTON ROBERT A
COX CHARLES M
OSWALD ROBERT M
HARROLD JR WALTON

BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
WOVER URBAN R

DI PRETE LOU S
ETCHEN JCEL F
GRS DAN P

SM TH GREGORY W
PATCHELL JOHN R
HERB ROGER L

CI CHELLI DAVID L
PAI NTER RI CHARD H
FARRELL JR VI NCENT
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
KRI CK RANDY L
TRUSS M CHAEL J
STONER JAMES W
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
VALVO ANTHONY C

LI NEMAN RANDY D
HORENBURG THOVAS A
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
EHGOETZ WAYNE T
WAALKES GARY L
KERN JAN

947
935
902
888

934
926
923
919
918
915
914
908
904
904
904
902
897
896
893
892
888
884
883
878
877
875
869
865
864
856
849
844
842
829
819

954
940
937
936
934
931
926
923
918
912
912
910
908
904
902
898
898
892
891
880
860
852
850

AA  JGLD W CONI SCO

3A  JGAD FRI ENDSVI LLE

A JGD POTTSTOMN

A JGD Rl CHVOND Hi LL
SUB VETERAN

B SUBV M LTON

AA  SUBV BEDFORD

AA  SUBV BARKER

AA  SUBV ARNOLD

B SUBV MONONGAHELA

AA  SUBV VESTON

C SUBV CHALFONT

C SUBV HAZLETON

B SUBV WAPPI NGER FALLS

AA  SUBV QUAKERTOWN

3A  SuBV AUDUBON

A SuBV HARW NTON

AA  SUBV BROWNS M LLS

AA  SUBV SHI PPENSBURG

AA  SUBV NAPLES

C SUBV HOWEL L

C SUBV ROCKY POl NT

A SuBV S WALES

A SuBv NORTH TONAWANDA

A SuBV CENTER VALLEY

AA  SUBV CANANDAI GUA

B SUBV W NSTED

A SuBV VEST SUNBURY

B SUBV WOVEL SDORF

A SuBV SLATERSVI LLE

C SUBV ELVERSON

A SuBV MANLI US

C SUBV CORACPCLI S

B SUBV PORT ALLEGANY

A SuBV GREENLAWN

D SUBV NEW ENTERPRI SE

VETERAN

3A VET KEENE

AA VET SKANEATELES

AA VET JOHNSTON

AA VET LI GONI ER

3A VET CALEDONI A

AA VET LI NCOLN

A VET NEW CASTLE

A VET HEG NS

B VET LEI CESTER

A VET BADEN

B VET FI TCHBURG

3A VET BRESLAU

A VET VERNERSVI LLE

A VET COLEBROOK

A VET COGAN STATI ON

B VET NORTHBOROUGH

D VET ORCHARD PARK

C VET FREDONI A

A VET STATEN | SLAND

A VET AUBURN

A VET STRATFORD

A VET BEAR

D VET MERTZTOMN

PA
PA
PA

9

PA

PM22%2%%5



SENI OR VETERAN

3716086 M RANDA KEI TH C 939 AA  S.VT COMVACK NY
4414785 FITCH STEVEN R 935 AA  S.VT CANTON PA
4600210 FEDERI CI JOHN N 931 AA  S.VT HARRI SVI LLE RI
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 929 AA  S.VT LEBANON PA
8301943 UNRUH RI CHARD L 923 AA  S.VT CHESTERTOWN ND
7907368 SHAW PAUL 912 3A  S.VT COLLI NGWOOD N
3401440 WRI GHT PHILLIP 912 AA  S.VT HUDSON NH
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 910 A S.VT MONTI CELLO NY
1410315 BAKER RI CHARD 905 C S.VT BLOOVEBURG PA
3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 902 3A  S.VT HORSEHEADS NY
8902520 ALDERSON DONALD P 896 A_  S.VT WARSAW NY
9003024 MALI SZEWSKI FRED 894 C S.VT L OCKPORT NY
7908814 WALLACE RONALD K 890 D S.VT CAVBRI DGE N
7801995 LEBLOND MARCEL 890 B S. VT VALLEYFI ELD o3
1100975 BURKERT JERRY L 887 C S.VT DOVER DE
8603370 MURPHY JR THOMAS E 883 C S.VT W BERNE NY
8903878 PALMER KEVIN G 880 A S.VT WATERTOMN cT
8903266 BILLS DAVID B 879 B S.VT VAL WORTH NY
4431010 M ZI KOABKI JOE 879 B S.VT WATTSBURG PA
8702118 OEHRLI NI LES L 878 B S.VT COGAN STATI ON PA
0211212 CALDVWELL JR JAMES 874 A_  S.VT EDGEMONT PA
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 872 AA  S.VT CARNEYS POl NT NJ
8502107 RUSSELL DAVID J 872 D S.VT FLORENCE MA
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 870 B S.VT W LTON cT
9600515 LUPI NACCI GENO D 869 D S.VT STAMFORD cT
1519191 KI NG PAUL A 869 C S.VT GROVE O TY PA
2506218 HARRI SON BI LL 851 B S.VT SHADYSI DE MD
4439235 SHAFFER RICHARD W 845 D S.VT W NDBER PA
3506133 HORGAN J P 776 D S.VT Pl SCATAVAY NJ
LADY 1
0760082 BREI GHNER BETHANY 938 AA  LDv1 ABBOTTSTOWN PA
1621448 WWRISLEY STEPHANIE 928 A LDY1 POTTSTOWN PA
1623890 TSEMENTZI S ANASTAS 927 A LDY1 SM THVI LLE N
0512126 WOVER HEIDI S 922 AA  LDY1 SKANEATELES NY
1777900 SCHAFFER CLARE L 918 AA  LDY1 NEWTOAN PA
0415939 EUSCHER JENNA M 914 AA  LDY1 S WALES NY
0410274 HUNTER DEBRA K 907 A_ LDY1 QUAKERTOWN PA
1313569 BONSER CAITLINE R 898 A LDY1 LEHI GHTON PA
1939446 LAFRANCE ANDREA L 817 D LDY1 HARW NTON cT
LADY 2
7904711 HAMMOND CASSI E 912 A LDY2 SHARPSBURG MD
0922032 PLUNKETT MARCY 911 A LDY2 MARI ANNA PA
8101070 OHYE NEILSON DEBOR 898 3A  LDY2 AUDUBON PA
0760081 PARSON CATHY 884 D LDY2 SHI PPENSBURG PA
9304483 SM TH SUE M 881 A LDY2 LI NCOLN RI
1211887 KERN CONNI E 879 B LDY2 NERTZTOWN PA
0113433 PITTERA CHERYLL A 867 B LDY2 FAI RFI ELD cT
8603677 SHAFFER M CHELLE F 861 D LDY2 W NDBER PA
1010639 ADAMB KOLLEEN J 830 D LDY2 BUDD LAKE NJ
1110282 DOORLY CRI ONA 828 B LDY2 NAPLES FL
8007344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 826 D LDY2 SHOHOLA PA
2113012 HEM NI TZ SHARON 821 D LDY2 BREI NI GSVI LLE PA
1010355 BELL DEBORAH 798 D LDY2 MANLI US NY



